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IFFCO-TOKIO MOS-BITE PROTECTOR POLICY 

PREMIUM TABLE 

UIN: IFFHLIP20071V011920 

RATING CHART (Excl. GST): 

HOSPITALISATION BENEFIT 

Sum Insured 

Premium (in Rs) 

Policy Tenure 

One Year Two Years Three Years 

5,000 44 85 123 

10,000 88 170 246 

15,000 131 253 366 

20,000 175 338 489 

25,000 219 423 613 

30,000 263 508 736 

35,000 307 593 859 

40,000 350 676 979 

45,000 394 761 1,102 

50,000 438 845 1,224 

55,000 482 930 1,347 

60,000 526 1,015 1,470 

65,000 569 1,098 1,590 

70,000 613 1,183 1,713 

75,000 657 1,268 1,837 

80,000 701 1,353 1,960 

85,000 745 1,438 2,083 

90,000 788 1,521 2,203 

95,000 832 1,606 2,326 

1,00,000 876 1,691 2,449 
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Discounting parameters: 

a. Family Discount: 5% discount in policy premium is permitted if 3 or more members of a family 

are covered in single policy. 

b. 5% discount in policy premium is permitted for all customers who purchase policy direct 

channel or through IFFCO-Tokio’s own website. 

Note: The above discounts are on cumulative basis and cannot exceed a total of 10% percent. 

 


